Deflectiontion : 25mm~40mm
Cap Screw
Mounting
 Holes
Adj. Nuts
Rubber
Rubber
Rubber Pad
Ductile iron
Note:JB-180-S&JB-250-S  H:135mm
FEATURES
● Ductile iron frame and housing.
● Resilient housing guides to
   prevent metal-to-metal contact.
● Hot dip galvanized finish.
● Non-skid Neoprene pad.
BENEFITS APPLICATIONS
● Heavy engines.
● Pumps and compressors.
● Chillers and boilers.
● Generators.
● Fans.
● Quick and easy installation.
● Heavy-duty vibration isolation.
● Weather resistant finish.
Dimensions(mm) Mounting
BoltType
Dimensions(mm) Mounting
BoltType
Dimensions
Deflectiontion : 25mm~40mm
Specification
JB-020-S 10 ~20 0.8 25 Yellow JB-400-M 300 ~400 16.0 25 Brown
JB-030-S 20 ~30 1.2 25 Dark Green JB-500-M 400 ~520 20.0 25 Red
JB-050-S 30 ~50 2.0 25 Red JB-600-M 520 ~620 24.0 25 Gray
JB-070-S 50 ~70 2.8 25 Blue JB-700-M 620 ~700 28.0 25 Yellow
JB-090-S 70 ~90 3.6 25 Brown JB-850-M 700 ~850 34.0 25 Khaki
JB-120-S 90 ~120 4.8 25 Gray JB-1000-M 850 ~1000 40.0 25 Drak Green
JB-150-S 120 ~150 6.0 25 White JB-150-N 75 ~150 3.8 40 Blue
JB-180-S 150 ~180 7.2 25 Orange JB-200-N 150 ~200 5.0 40 Brown
JB-250-S 180 ~250 10.0 25 Purple JB-350-N 200 ~350 8.8 40 Gray
JB-100-M 50 ~100 4.0 25 Yellow JB-450-N 350 ~450 11.3 40 Red
JB-150-M 100 ~150 6.0 25 White JB-650-N 450 ~650 16.3 40 Green
JB-200-M 150 ~200 8.0 25 Drak Green JB-850-N 650 ~850 21.3 40 Drak Green
JB-250-M 200 ~250 10.0 25 Red JB-1000-N 850 ~1000 25.0 40 Yellow
JB-300-M 250 ~300 12.0 25 Blue
Rated
Defl.
mm
Color CodeType Part Number
Rated
Capacity
Kg
Spring
Rate
Kg/mm
Rated
Defl.
mm
Color Code Type Part Number
Rated
Capacity
Kg
Spring
Rate
Kg/mm
JB-S
JB-M
JB-N
JB-M